तक विस्तारित  / Extended to 13.03.2026 upto 11:00 Hrs 

7. Due date and time of opening of tenders 

(Technical Bid) 

06.03.2026 upto 11:30 Hrs 

तक विस्तारित  / Extended to 13.03.2026 upto 11:30 Hrs 

8. बय न  र दि जम  (ई.एम.डी) /Earnest money 

deposit (EMD) 

₹ 12,03,060.00 
(Rupees Twelve lakhs three thousand and sixty only) 

वनविदा में उवललवित अन्य सभी वनयम ि शतें अपररिर्ततत रिेंगी / All other terms and conditions mentioned in 

the tender remain unaltered. 

Sd/- 

वनदेशक, एनईसैक/ , Director, NESAC 

उवमयम/Umiam, मेघालय/Meghalaya